
 
 

ROBINSFIELD INFANT SCHOOL 
TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2008-09  

 
 
Term 3 
Tuesday 08 January 2008 – Friday 15 February    28 days 
 
Term 4 
Monday 25 February 2008 – Friday 04 April at 2.00pm   28 days 
NB School closed on Bank holidays – Good Friday 21 March and Easter 
Monday 24 March 
 
Term 5 
Monday 21 April 2008 – Friday 23 May     24 days 
NB School closed on Thursday 01 May as the school i s being used as a polling 
station and Bank Holiday Monday  – May Day 05 May 
 
Term 6 
Monday 02 June 2008 – Tuesday 22 July at 2.00pm   37 days 
 
 
************************************************************************************************* 
 
Term 1 
Wednesday 3 September 2008 – Friday 24 October 2008   38 Days 
INSET 1 and 2 September 2008 
 
Term 2 
Monday 3 November 2008 – Friday 19 December 2008   35 Days 
 
Term 3 
Tuesday 6 January 2009 – Friday 13 February 2009   29 Days 
INSET 5 January 2009 
 
Term 4 
Monday 23 February 2009– Friday 3 April 2009    30 Days 
 
Term 5 
Monday 20 April 2009 – Friday 22 May 2009    24 Days 
NB Public Holiday – May Day 4 May 2009 
 
Term 6 
Tuesday 2 June 2009 – Friday 17 July      34 Days 
INSET 1 June 2009 
 

       TOTAL 190 DAYS 
 
INSET DAYS 



1 and 2 September 2008, 5 January 2009 and 1 June 2009 plus 1 as a twilight 
session to be arranged by school.  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

       
 
 
            
 
 
 


